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C1 Senior Men

Pos Bib Name Turn Finish

#1 49  Shamshurin Kirill 00:01:49.791 00:05:01.818
#2 56  Martin Fuksa 00:01:48.174 00:05:05.603
#3 55 Isaquias Queiroz dos Santos 00:01:46.273 00:05:05.748
#4 53  Melantiev Victor 00:01:50.098 00:05:10.523
#5 42  Tarnovschi Oleg 00:01:51.991 00:05:13.487
#6 50  Chebotar Vladislav 00:01:47.917 00:05:15.951
#7 54  Erlon de Souza Silva 00:01:53.757 00:05:19.926
#8 52  Ronilson Matias de Oliveira 00:01:53.463 00:05:20.442
#9 47  Fabio Lopes 00:01:50.831 00:05:24.930
#10 48  ShtylIvan 00:01:51.452 00:05:24.931
#1141 Vadim Korobov 00:01:53.929 00:05:25.203
#12 28  Duarte Lacerda 00:01:55.515 00:05:25.353
#13 45  Marco Apura 00:01:53.439 00:05:25.646
#14 46  Helder Silva 00:01:53.819 00:05:26.156
#15 44  Bruno Afonso 00:01:54.750 00:05:26.459
#16 16 Nuno Silva 00:05:26.869
#17 20  Manu Garrido 00:05:26.970
#18 24  llie Sprincane 00:01:50.185 00:05:27.005
#19 17  Brais Casas 00:05:29.028
#20 19  Arkadii Goncharov 00:05:31.592
#21 34  Jacky Jamael Nascimento Godmann 00:01:58.608 00:05:32.250
#22 37  Jakub Brezina 00:01:54.943 00:05:32.544
#23 23 Petr Fuksa jr. 00:01:56.814 00:05:33.097
#24 18  Kuznetcov Arsiniy 00:05:33.102
#25 43  Vojtech Ruso 00:01:58.833 00:05:34.153
#26 32  Tiago Tavares 00:01:59.436 00:05:34.174
#27 13 Alfonso Dominguez 00:05:35.594



Pos
#28
#29
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34
#35
#36
#37
#38
#39
#40
#41
#42
#43

Bib
2
31
30
12
39
29
51
25
26
36
27
40
35
14
33
38

Name
Ruben Da Silva
Nuta Oleg
Ramon Ferro
Duarte Silva
Daniel Duran
JesUs Montoto
Kovalenko Alexander
Daniel Korinek
Henrikas Zustautas
Flavio Tavares
Jodo Vieira

Tiago Ribeiro

Fabio Miguel Guerreiro Garrochinho

Eduardo Ferreira
Hélder Figueiras

Hugo José Pires Castanho

Turn
00:02:00.349
00:01:53.050
00:01:59.839

00:02:00.385
00:01:57.817
00:01:54.410
00:02:05.017
00:01:57.530
00:02:06.541
00:02:07.712
00:02:10.037
00:02:10.557

00:02:04.184
00:02:12.900

Finish
00:05:36.895
00:05:37.055
00:05:37.697
00:05:38.698
00:05:39.418
00:05:40.187
00:05:48.679
00:05:52.297
00:05:53.279
00:05:55.546
00:05:58.861
00:06:01.069
00:06:08.184
00:06:15.983
00:06:30.949
00:06:31.682



